10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

L6

SM4

M2

SM6

SM3

L6

SM5

M1

SM5

M6

M1

L1

SL5

SL3

L2

L1

SL2

SM3

L1

M1

SL1

L1

L1

SL3

SL3

SL3

SM2

54

52

50

48

46

44

42

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12
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8379

14887

16025

806

9902

3616

658

16887

245

3615

14572

14467

657

14885

5793

12985

9903

11366

13445

14304

16808

16310

16277

7055

3556

11367

974

Laura
Larry
Ace
Jim
Rod

De
George
Tyler
Kevin
Paul
Mark
Lindsey
Debra
Robyn
Meghan
Dacean
Debbie
Don
Kara
Chris
Pat
Lindsay
Megan
Karen
Candiss
Joan

Bob

Pikop
Pagel
Spratt
Hanson
Higgins
Chapman
Harty
Johnson
Perry
Chapman
Urlacher
Maestas
Harty
Pagel
Proctor
Thomas
Higgins
Brust
Hamar
Heyer
Spratt
Carleton
Fischer
Cobb
Jett
Brust

Harty

51.691

58.267

53.797

54.506

61.167

51.631

57.595

55.88

62.181

58.492

60.158

71.939

67.557

67.751

62.865

64.943

72.152

60.903

85.941

92.671

102.929

95.586

99.71

106.002

110.309

85.19

169.233
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10

10

10

10

10

25

10

10

20

25

55

40

51.691

58.267

58.797

59.506

61.167

61.631

62.595

65.88

67.181

68.492

70.158

71.939

72.557

72.751

72.865

74.943

77.152

85.903

85.941

92.671

102.929

105.586

109.71

126.002

135.309

140.19

209.233



